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Hi Team!

"Munson, Johanna" <jmunson@blm.gov>
Thu Sep 21 2017 16:11:44 GMT-0600 (MDT)

Kathleen Benedetto <kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, Kristin
Bail <kbail@blm.gov>, Cally Younger <cyounger@blm.gov>,
Gordon Toevs <gtoevs@blm.gov>, Karen Kelleher
<kkelleh@blm.gov>, Timothy Murphy <tmurphy@blm.gov>, Jamie
Connell <jconnell@blm.gov>, "Stout, Joseph R"
<j2stout@blm.gov>, Peter Ditton <pditton@blm.gov>, "Todd,
Marci" <m1todd@blm.gov>, Theresa Hanley <thanley@blm.gov>,
June Shoemaker <jshoemaker@blm.gov>, "Anthony, Molly"
<manthony@blim.gov>, Quincy Bahr <qgfbahr@blm.gov>, "Stang|,
Kathryn J" <kstangl@blm.gov>, "rmorales@blm.gov"
<rmorales@blm.gov>, Matthew E Magaletti
<mmagalet@blm.gov>, Ammon Wilhelm <awilhelm@blm.gov>,
Brian St George <bstgeorg@blm.gov>, Howard Hedrick
<hhedrick@blm.gov>, Abbie Jossie <ajossie@blm.gov>, Jeremiah
Karuzas <jkaruzas@blm.gov>, Smurth Family
<smurthfam@westelfiber.com>, Steven Lydick
<sdlydick@blm.gov>, David Repass <drepass@blm.gov>, Bonnie
Claridge <bclaridge@blm.gov>, Melvin Tague <jtague@blm.gov>,
"Valori (Lori) Armstrong" <vaarmstrong@blm.gov>, Christopher
Lund <calund@blm.gov>, Johanna Munson <jmunson@blm.gov>,
"Foss, Jeffery L" <jfoss@blm.gov>

Joanne Maluotoga <jmaluoto@blm.gov>, Paul Petersen
<ppeterse@blm.gov>, Joann Perea-Richmann
<jperearichmann@blm.gov>, Juliane Tilton <jtiiton@blm.gov>,
Linda Thurn <lthurn@blm.gov>, Kathy Mondor
<kmondor@blm.gov>, Angela Falwell <afalwell@blm.gov>, Toni
Rohm <trohm@blm.gov>, "Mary (Michelle) DiPinto"
<mdipinto@blm.gov>, Jennifer Garcia <jmgarcia@blm.gov>
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We're excited to see you in Reno next week! Looking forward to some warm fall weather«.: «
We could be looking at a high of 80 deg on Thursday for the field trip into the Virginia



Mountains!

Attached is a Final Draft Meeting Agenda and a Proposed Communication/Coordination
Package for internal and external outreach related to our GB Regional Prioritization Strategy
and Plan. A meeting materials package, including the attached, will be available for you on
Wednesday.

Cally - the teleconference line will be up and running and we look forward to your participation
by phone. The call in number is on the agenda.

Don't hesitate to call me if you have questions. 208-373-3834

Safe travels!

Johanna

Johanna Munson

Great Basin Regional GRSG Implementation Coordinator
Idaho State Office

1387 South Vinnell Way

Boise, Idaho 83709-1657

Office: (208) 373-3834

Email: jimunson@blm.gov

The time is always right to do what is right.
Martin Luther King



